
Class 1      Level 1   Part 1      Judge  Ian McLean 

Class 1   Level 1  Part 2    Judge Amy Jackson 
 

R/O Com No Handler Dog Points Q/NQ Time Place 

1 62 Anne Taylor Rudi Two Shoes absent    

2 64 Edita Uherkovichova Dusk Tornado 197 Q 1.36  

3 8 Denise Clayton Charlie Marise of Vynor 200 Q 1.24 3 

4 71 Sheena Wood Shattered Silk absent    

R/O Comp No Handler Dog Points Q / NQ Time Place 

1 19 Jeanette Fyfe          Enlivya Angel Nathanael  NQ   

2 56 Kirsten Taylor        Netsrik Imagination 208 Q 1.39 1 

3 29 Margaret Hudson    Rolo’s a Sweetie 206      Q 1.20 2 

4 34 Gillian McBain             Uangeal Bouclet 183 Q 1.41  

5 53 Miss D Symon Zindelisk Lucky Cash  W/D   

6 24 Jane Holland          Budminteal Show Off  NQ   

7 25 Sarah Holroyd       Douglas Dark River 198 Q 1.32 5 

8 31 Kay Kelly              Kentredelim Swimming Star 179 Q 2.01  

9 49 Janet Quinn            Heatheryett Holly  NQ   

10 39 Mgt McKenzie       Aricdell Leonidis at Damashii  absent   

11 50 Jacquie Riddell       Ralph Shuhmaker 191 Q 1.32  

12 60 Maureen Taylor      Netsrik Teany Bopper  NQ   

13 52 Bettina  Salmelin    Kivisilman Rutikviva Merita  NQ   

14 68 Megan Watson       Princess Coppertop  absent   

15 46 Alison Pollard        Haggis of Glendale  NQ   

16 21 Jennifer Garry        Mystical Dream  absent   

17 33 Toni Lock               Capehope Inja Sana  NQ   

18 45 Elaine Orwin          Caregcennens Aisha  absent   

19 1 Lynn Allan             Let Gypsy Fly  NQ   

20 43 Deirdre Munro       Blackrod Isle of Rhum 200 Q 1.33 3 

21 36 Gillian McBain      Ralph the Little Red Dragon  NQ   

22 58 Kirsten Taylor        Netsrik Rug Bug 165 NQ 1.44  

23 42 Mr. K Moore          Crobeag the Only Way is Up  NQ   

24 55 Tanya Stewart        Millie Sent Mayhem  NQ   

25 54 Miss D Symon Charabri Rata Mexicana 195 Q 1.54 6 

26 27 Margaret Hudson   Tammie Noorie     200 Q 2.50 4 

27 41 Elaine Miller   Hare Foot’s Secret 189 Q 1.55  

28 14 Kathleen Dunn Archie Boy Walks with Angels 178 Q 1.42  

  
 

     



5 12 Jamie Dryburgh Celtacastus Magic Delight 198 Q 1.29 4 

6 32 Kay Kelly Sarkam Isla Mo Aisling 204 Q 1.36 2 

7 5 Hannah Butters Daisy Boo of Beadnell 187 Q 1.40  

8 7 Christine Chilton Bandaitch Black Magic Nell 194 Q 1.40  

9 11 Helen Connacher Clashmerloch Carry On 191 Q 1.33  

10 35 Gillian McBain Coolaulin Magic Mr. Milteau WD    

11 38 Jackie McKeown Tia Sunshine 189 Q 1.56  

12 63 Anne Taylor Grant Me a Wish absent    

13 4 Shereen Brown Harbour Lights Misty 192 Q 1.56  

14 13 Sharon Dunn Tolberg Phoenix 197 Q 1.10 6 

15 44 Claire Murison Astra Archie 194 Q 1.46  

16 49 Janet Quinn Heatheryett Jess  NQ   

17 16 Deborah Ferrell Clan Robbos Grouse 188 Q 1.18  

18 72 Barbara Wyse Carjinbar Colour Me In  NQ   

19 18 Susan Francis Tigger Jump  NQ   

20 23 Carol Hawkes Skye Pie Touch the Skye 193 Q 1.48  

21 51 Jacquie Riddell Sallen Hildegard  NQ   

22 47 Alison Pollard Bandaitch Silas is Golden 180 Q 2.01  

23 65 Edita Uherkovichova Qualitil Rosies Boy 197 Q 1.31  

24 67 Nicola Ward Syanne Eternal Edition 204 Q 1.21 1 

25 69 Adele Whittemore Anjoda Mirambo 198 Q 1.45 5 

26 9 Denise Clayton Scallie Marise of Vynor  WD   

27 22 Jennifer Garry Gold Dream absent    

28 3 Lynn Armour Brambledale Brown Bear 190 Q 1.45  

29 37 Margory McCormack Amigo Bruar 194 Q 1.28  

30 61 Anne Taylor  Marley Catch a Fire absent    

        

Class 2   Level 2   Part 1    Judge Susie Galloway 
 

R/O Com No Handler Dog Points Q/NQ Time Place 

1 41 Elaine Miller Hares Foot Secret 195 Q 2.12 6 

2 8 Denise Clayton Charlie Marise of Vynor  NQ   

3 68 Megan Watson Coppertop Princess absent    

4 45 Elaine Orwin Caregcennens Aisha absent    

5 1 Lynn Allan Let Gypsy Fly  NQ   

6 33 Toni Lock Capehope Inja Sana  NQ   

7 72 Barbara Wyse Carjinbar Colour Me In 166 NQ   

8 65 Edita Uherkovichova Qualitil Rosies Boy  NQ   

9 4 Shereen Brown Harbour Lights Misty 181 Q 1.56  



10 30 Amy Jackson In a Minute Jess 208 Q 1.29 1 

11 37 Margory McCormack Amigo Bruar 189 Q 1.49  

12 10 Helen Connacher Clashmerloch Kid Chaos 197 Q 1.31 4 

13 2 Lynn Armour  Orean First Lady 197 Q 1.37 5 

14 31 Kay Kelly Kentredelim Swimming Star 177 Q 1.44  

15 23 Carol Hawkes Skye Pie Touch the Skye 161 NQ   

16 42 Mr. K Moore Crobeag the Only Way Is Up 152 NQ   

17 38 Jackie McKeown Tia Sunshine 158 NQ   

18 59 Maureen Taylor Netsrik Get Up and Go  NQ   

19 53 Miss D. Symon Zindelisk Lucky Cash  WD   

20 9 Denise Clayton Scallie Marise of Vynor  NQ   

21 44 Claire Murison Astra Archie 198 Q 1.38 3 

22 19 Jeanette Fyfe Enlivya Angel Nathanael 205 Q 1.51 2 

        

Class 2   Level 2   Part 2   Judge Flo Williams 
 

R/O Com No Handler Dog Points Q/NQ Time Place 

1 26 Margaret Hudson Jaraz Ambition 184 Q 1.12  

2 56 Kirsten Taylor Netsrik Imagination 201 Q 1.08 5 

3 63 Anne Taylor  Grant Me a Wish absent    

4 17 Wilma Fleming Dream On Mum  NQ   

5 25 Sarah Holroyd Douglas Dark River 196 Q 1.18  

6 67 Nicola Ward Syanne Eternal Edition 198 Q 1.14 6 

7 15 Lynda Elliott Dungleys Kirkmay Mayhem 198 Q 1.25  

8 27 Margaret Hudson Tammie Noorie 198 Q 1.15  

9 40 Ian McLean Wayward Witch 191 Q 1.22  

10 39 Margaret McKenzie Aricdell Leonidis at Damashii absent    

11 62 Anne Taylor Rudi Two Shoes absent    

12 64 Edita Uherkovichova Dusk Tornado 194 Q 1.31  

13 55 Tanya Stewart Millie Sent Mayhem  NQ   

14 70 Margaret Whyte Sonymer Strawberry Fields 210 Q 1.18 1 

15 54 Miss D Symon Charabri Rata Mexicana 194 Q 1.43  

16 6 Audrey Calder Downie Parks Sunrise  NQ   

17 12 Jamie Dryburgh Celtacastus Magic Delight 197 Q 1.33  

18 28 Margaret Hudson My Herbtastic Boy 204 Q 1.10 2 

19 71 Sheena Wood  Shattered Silk absent    

20 11 Helen Connacher Clashmerloch Carry On  NQ   

21 32 Kay Kelly Sarkam Isla Mo Aisling 203 Q 1.36 4 

22 61 Anne Taylor Marley Catch a Fire absent    



23 57 Kirsten Taylor Netsrik Rave On 197 Q 1.11  

24 29 Margaret Hudson Rolos a Sweetie 203 Q 1.13 3 

Class 3  Level 3   Judge.. Julie Barrett 
 

R/O Com No Handler Dog Points Q/NQ Time Place 

1 26 Margaret Hudson Jaraz Ambition  WD   

2 57 Kirsten Taylor Netsrik Rave On  NQ   

3 6 Audrey Calder Downie Parks Sunrise 184 Q 2.00 4 

4 10 Helen Connacher Clashmerloch Kid Chaos  NQ   

5 17 Wilma Fleming Dream On Mum 183 Q 1.45 5 

6 2 Lynn Armour Orean First Lady 179 Q 1.53 6 

7 66 Nicola Ward Averans Winter Storm 200 Q 1.45 1 

8 70 Margaret Whyte Sonymer Strawberry Fields 197 Q 1.55 2 

9 40 Ian McLean Wayward Witch  NQ   

10 59 Maureen Taylor Netsrik Get Up and Go  NQ   

11 28 Margaret Hudson My Herbtastic Boy 195 Q 1.38 3 

12 20 Susie Galloway Crazy Daisy Dumplin  NQ   

        

Class 4   Level 4   Judge Julie Barrett 
 

R/O Com No Handler Dog Points Q/NQ Time Place 

1 20 Susie Galloway Crazy Daisy Dumplin  NQ  2 

2 66 Nicola Ward Averans Winter Storm 199 Q 2.13 1 

        

 


